


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
2 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
3 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
4 2991510000286 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
5 2891510002386 Agliulova	Olga RUS
6 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
7 2001510004887 Lunts	Yana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
3 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
4 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
5 2021510004694 Fyodorova	Yekaterina RUS
6 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
7 2041510002379 Korotkih	Yana RUS
8 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS
9 2041510000295 Ivanova	Anna RUS
10 2071510004644 Kasyan	Varvara RUS
11 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
12 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
13 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS
14 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
15 2071510003079 Bashirova	Sabina RUS
16 2081510003513 Navasardyan	Veronika RUS
17 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
18 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
19 2101510004889 Komarovskaya	Margarita RUS
20 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
21 2031510004890 Kosnarevich	Darina RUS
22 2091510004695 Schapova	Kristina RUS
23 2091510004643 Arefieva	Ksenia RUS
24 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
25 2041510004891 Sorokina	Nadezhda RUS
26 2081510004892 Sinko	Anna-Maria RUS
27 2021510003305 Zelenkova	Anna RUS
28 2061510004893 Stasevich	Kira RUS
29 2081510004698 Bondareva	Sofia RUS
30 2081510004894 Shevaldina	Lolita RUS
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS
2 1021510000281 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
3 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
4 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
5 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
6 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
7 1891510000303 Meleshkevich	Viktor RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
3 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
4 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
6 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
7 1051510002376 Gorodnitsky	Mikhail RUS
8 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
9 1041510002375 Kuznetsov	Alexander RUS
10 1091510004895 Ganul	Vladislav RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510000286 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
2 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
3 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
4 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
5 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
6 2891510002386 Agliulova	Olga RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
3 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
4 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
5 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
6 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
7 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS
8 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
9 2041510002379 Korotkih	Yana RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men
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9 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
9 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
9 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS
13 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS
13 2101510004889 Komarovskaya	Margarita RUS
13 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
13 2081510003513 Navasardyan	Veronika RUS
17 2071510004644 Kasyan	Varvara RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
2 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS
3 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
4 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
5 1891510000303 Meleshkevich	Viktor RUS
6 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071510000289 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
3 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
4 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
6 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
7 1041510002375 Kuznetsov	Alexander RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS 5,792 6,166
2 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,488 6,424
3 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS 6,269 6,456
4 2961510004715 Beltyukova	Yekaterina RUS 7,533 7,914
5 2871510004716 Klyosova	Rimma RUS 8,970

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,949 5,632
2 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,242 5,718
3 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 6,190 6,104
4 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,712 6,373
5 2071510000055 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 6,200 7,050
6 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 6,263 7,118
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7 2061510002380 Chernichkova	Daria RUS 6,309 7,002
8 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS 6,476 7,114
9 2021510003305 Zelenkova	Anna RUS 6,483
10 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS 6,570
11 2081510003513 Navasardyan	Veronika RUS 6,734
12 2051510004740 Kuleshova	Ksenia RUS 6,793
13 2071510004644 Kasyan	Varvara RUS 6,962
14 2061510003077 Dragan	Margarita RUS 7,162
15 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 7,267
16 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS 7,536
17 2071510004888 Studilova	Milana RUS 8,354
18 2101510004889 Komarovskaya	Margarita RUS 8,496
19 2101510004725 Sarbeeva	Kira RUS 8,516

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1951510000282 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS 4,506 5,303
2 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,859 5,571
3 1911510000310 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,436 5,672
4 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 4,771 6,132
5 1911510003089 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS 6,185
6 1901510000029 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 6,186
7 1791510002236 Shilov	Ruslan RUS 6,573
8 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 6,663
9 1981510004731 Tsoi	Vladislav RUS 7,384

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,234 6,110
2 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 5,487 6,112
3 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,280 6,044
4 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS 6,572 7,124
5 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS 7,974
6 1041510002375 Kuznetsov	Alexander RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
3 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS
4 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
5 2051510003080 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
6 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS
7 2961510004715 Beltyukova	Yekaterina RUS
8 2051510004740 Kuleshova	Ksenia RUS

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 1911510002183 Volkov	Leonid RUS
3 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
4 1841510000308 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS
5 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS
5 1951510002070 Yulmukhametov	Vladislav RUS
7 1911510003089 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS
7 1861510004896 Kapranov	Sergey RUS
7 1981510004731 Tsoi	Vladislav RUS
10 1041510004897 Sokolov	Grigory RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 107
2 2041510002387 Efimova	Alyona RUS 105
3 2891510002386 Agliulova	Olga RUS 100
4 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 100
5 2961510004715 Beltyukova	Yekaterina RUS 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1881510004732 Smirnov	Mikhail RUS 135
2 1861510004898 Gatsko	Vitaly RUS 135
3 1841510000308 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 125
4 1951510004899 Grigoryan	Ovik RUS 125
5 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 125
6 1941510004900 Malakhov	Igor RUS 120
7 1811510004901 Tyurin	Nikita RUS 120
8 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 0

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


